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19 

Tuition Fees 
Registration Fee 
Library Fee 
|Gymkhana Fee 

Other fee/ Cultural Fee 
Student Aid Fund 
|Library Deposit ( Refundable) 

Particulars 

Caution Money Deposit 
|Laboratory Deposit 
Lab. Practical Fee 

Laboratory fees 
Information Technology charges 
IAIMS ( DHE) fee 
ID Card 

P.T.A. Membership Fee 
Magzine/Academic/Dairy/broucher 
Field Trip 
Mntn of musical equipment 

6 Student Aid Fund 

Academic Restructuring 

Admission Fee ( Total ) 

Tuition Fees 

Library Fee 
Registration Fee 

Particulars 

|Gymkhana Fee 
Other fee / Cultural Fee 

Library Deposit ( Refundable 
Caution Money Deposit 
Laboratory Deposit 
Lab. Practical Fee 
Laboratory fees 
Information Technology charges 

ID Card 
IAIMS (DHE) fee 

Field Trip 

P.T.A. Membership Fee 
|Magzine/Academic/Dairy/broucher 

Mntn of musical equipment 
Academic Restructuring 

Admission Fee (Total ) 

Comrnerce,Educata 

F. Y. Bcom S. Y. BcomnT. Y. Bcom 

puer& 

2000.00 
730.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
130.00 
70.00 
70.00 
0,00 
0.00 

500.00 
820.00 
225.00 
150.00 
500.00 
500.00 

0.00 
0.00 

1500.00 

0.00 
730.00 

0.00 
500.00 
500.00 
130.00 
70.00 
70.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

820.00 
225.00 
150.00 
500.00 

2000.00 
0.00 

500.00 

500.00 

0.00 

500.00 

0.00 

500.00 

1500.00 

130.00 
0.00 

70.00 
0.00 
0.00 

250.00 
820.00 
225.00 
150.00 
500.00 
500.00 

0.00 
0.00 

1500.00 

( For SC / ST Category) 
F. Y. Bcom S. Y. BcomT. Y. Bcom 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

500.00 
500.00 
130.00 

0.00 
70.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

820.00 
225.00 
150.00 
500.00 
500.00 

2000.00 
0.00 

0.00 

500.00 

0.00 

500,00 

1500.00 

500.00 

5695.00 4895.00 

130.00 
0.00 

70.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

820.00 
225.00 
150.00 
500.00 
500.00 

0.00 
0.00 
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1500.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

500.00 
500.00 
130.00 

0.00 
70.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

820.00 
225.00 
150.00 
500.00 
500.00 

0.00 
0.00 

F.Y. BA.S. Y. BA.T.Y. BA. 
B.Ed B.Ed 
6000.00 6000.00 

1500.00 

730.00 

4895.00 

500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
130.00 
70.00 
70.00 
90.00 

950.00 
0.00 

820.00 
225.00 
150.00 

8695.00 7645.00 7395.00 13235.00| 12345.00 12345.00 12345.00 

500.00 
500.00 

0.00 
0.00 

1500.00 

0.00 
730.00 

0.00 
500.00 
500.00 
130.00 
70.00 
70.00 
90.00 

950.00 
0.00 

820.00 
225.00 

0.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 
0.00 

500.00 

0.00 
1500.00 

500.00 

6735.00 

0.00 
70.00 
0.00 

950.00 

130.00 130.00| 

0.00 
820.00 
225.00 
150.00 
500.00 
500.00 

0.00 
0.00 

1500.00 

F. Y. BA.S.Y. BA.T.Y. BA. 
B.Ed B.Ed 

0.00 
B.Ed 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

500.00 
500.00 
130.00 

0.00 
70.00 
0.00 

950.00 

150.00 150.00 

0.00 
820.00 
225.00 

B.Ed 
6000.00 

500.00 

0.00 

500.00 
0.00 

500.00 

0.00 
1500.00 

500.00 

foRINCIAL 

0.00 
70.00 
0.00 

500.00 500.00 

950.00 
0.00 

820.00 
225.00 

500.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1500.00 

0.00 
0.00 

500.00 
500.00 

150.00 150.00 

130.00 

500.00 500.00 

0.00 
70.00 
0.00 

950.00 
0.00 

820.00| 
225.00 
150.00 
500.00 

Fourth Y. 

500.00 

BA. B.Ed 

6000.00 

0.00 
0.00 

1500.00 

5845.00 5845.00 

0.00 
500.00 
500.00 

130.00 

Vidye Prabodhini College of Commerce, 
Education Computer & Managemant 

idyanagar, Parvari - Coa. 

0.00 
70.00 
0.00 

950.00 
0.00 

820.00 
225.00 

500.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1500.00 

Fourth Y. 
BA. B.Ed 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

500.00 
500.00 
130.00 

0.00 
70.00 
0.00 

950.00 
0.00 

820.00 
225.00 
150.00 
500.00 
500.00 

0.00 
0.00 

1500.00 

5845.00 
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